
Castlebar Racquetball Club - Winter League 2023
Division 6B

Division 6B Table

Fahey Robert

Byrne Regina Division 6B GP W D L GF GA GD PTS

De Lacy Paul Fahey Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McDonnell Niamh Byrne Regina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hanrahan Aoibheann De Lacy Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walsh Paul McDonnell Niamh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hanrahan Aoibheann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walsh Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thur 12th Jan 8.30pm Byrne Regina Fahey Robert :

Wed 11th Jan 7.00pm McDonnell Niamh Hanrahan Aoibheann :

Fri 13th Jan 7.00pm De Lacy Paul Walsh Paul :

Wed 18th Jan 7.00pm Byrne Regina Hanrahan Aoibheann :

Wed 18th Jan 8.30pm De Lacy Paul McDonnell Niamh :

Wed 18th Jan 8.30pm Walsh Paul Fahey Robert :

Mon 23rd Jan 8.30pm Byrne Regina De Lacy Paul :

Mon 23rd Jan 8.30pm Fahey Robert Hanrahan Aoibheann :

Wed 25th Jan 7.00pm Walsh Paul McDonnell Niamh :

Mon 30th Jan 8.30pm Hanrahan Aoibheann De Lacy Paul :

Wed 1st Feb 7.00pm McDonnell Niamh Fahey Robert :

Thur 2nd Feb 8.30pm Walsh Paul Byrne Regina :

Mon 6th Feb 8.00pm Fahey Robert De Lacy Paul :

Mon 6th Feb 8.00pm Hanrahan Aoibheann Walsh Paul :

Wed 8th Feb 7.00pm McDonnell Niamh Byrne Regina :

Matches  
Rally Scoring 
Best of 5 games. 
First 4 games to 15 points 
Tie Breaker(5th game) to 
11 points - tie-breaker must 
be won by 2 clear points 
(E.G. 11-9, 12-10, 13-11 and 
so on) 
 
Winner - Please text result 
(3-0, 3-1 or 3-2) to 

087 9234514 
If you cannot play at the 
scheduled time please 
contact your opponent and 
then book a time slot 


